Stutchbury, Margery Elizabeth (STUMARO0002P) Age: 82*

COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

Pension Type

Account Description

Tax Free

Minimum

Maximum

Gross Drawdowns

Amount Required for Minimum

Amount Payable to reach Maximum

Current Account Balance

Account Based Pension
Pension

31.93%

$54,420.00

N/A

$89,070.00
$0.00

$1,465,680.56

$1,465,680.56

$89,070.00
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